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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

1720BL15B0050E Price

Technical Information of 1720BL15B0050E
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series -
Phase Difference 180° £10
Package / Case
1.5dB

Insertion Loss (Max)

Frequency Range

1720BL15B0050E
Johanson Technology

Tape & Reel (TR)

0805 (2012 Metric)

1720BL15B0050E
Johanson Technology
BALUN

500 pcs in stock
B 1720BL15B0050E.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
Return Loss (Min)
Packaging

Mounting Type

Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced

625MHz ~ 2.8GHz

1720BL15B00S0E Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID
BALUN

500

9.5dB

Tape & Reel (TR)
Surface Mount

50 /50 Ohm

1720BL15B0050E 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1720BL15B0050E Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1720BL15B0050E

Johanson Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1720BL15B0050E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Inquiry 1720BL15B0050E

1720BL15B0050E Datasheet

1720BL15B0050E Price
1720BL15B00S0E Digikey
1720BL15B00SOE Image

Download 1720BL15B0050E Datasheet

Description

TERM BLOCK HDR 11POS VERT 7.62MM

ENDPLATE 1.5MM WM BEIGE ZDUA

CABLE 10COND 20AWG SHLD 1000

ENDPLATE 1.5MM WM BLUE ZDUA

BALUN

TERM BLOCK HDR 9POS VERT 7.62MM

CBL HDMI M-M CON 3' 30AWG

TOOL STAKING KIT FOR EYELETS

CABLE 10COND 20AWG SHLD 100

CONN N PLUG STR 50 OHM CRIMP

ENDPLATE 1.5MM PA ORANGE ZDUA

EVAL BOARD SMA CONNECTOR

BARGRAPH KIT 24-BAR RED/GREEN

HAR-BUS HM SCHIRMBL. REIHE Z, TY

CABLE 10COND 20AWG SHLD 500’

MIC CAP 9P W-W W/F

TERM BLOCK HDR 8POS VERT 7.62MM

BALUN

TERM BLOCK HDR 10POS VERT 7.62MM

COMMAND PICTURE CLIPS 17210-

1720BL15B0050E Electronics
Supplier 1720BL15B0050E

1720BL15B00SOE Picture

Manufacturer

Phoenix Contact

Weidmuller

Alpha Wire

Weidmuller

Johanson Technology Inc.

Phoenix Contact

Fan-S Division / Qualtek Electronics Corp.

Keystone Electronics Corp.

Alpha Wire

Amphenol RF Division

Weidmuller

Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.

Adafruit Industries LLC

HARTING

Alpha Wire

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Phoenix Contact

Johanson Technology Inc.

Phoenix Contact

3M

1720BL15B0050E Components
Order 1720BL15B0050E Online

1720BL15B0050E PDF

Manufacturer Johanson Technology

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

33 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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